
Year 7 – 10  School Voluntary Fees $52.00 

Year 7 – 10  Site Contribution Fees $50.00 

P & C Levy $20 per Student (3 or more siblings $50 per Family) 

  
SUBJECT 

 
FEE 

7 Agriculture 
English 
History 
Industrial Arts 
Languages 
Life Technology – Mandatory 
Mathematics 
Music 
PD/H/PE 
Science 
Visual Arts 
 

$15.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$30.00 
$15.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$15.00 
$25.00 
$40.00 

8 Agriculture 
English 
Geography 
Mathematics 
Music 
PDHPE 
Science 
Industrial Arts – Technology Mandatory 
Life Technology – Technology Mandatory 
Visual Arts 
 

$30.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$15.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$45.00 
 

9 Physical Activities and Sports Studies (PASS) 
Agriculture 100 Hr & 200 Hr 
Child Studies 
Commerce 
English 
Food Technology 
History 
History Elective200HR 
Industrial Technology Metal 100HR (min fee + design project materials) 

Industrial Technology Multi Media 200HR 
Industrial Technology Timber 200HR 
Information Software & Tech 100HR 
Investigating Science 
Mathematics Ext 2 100HR 
Mathematics 
Music 
PD/H/PE 

$50.00 
$60.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$20.00 
$80.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$40.00 
$15.00 

 



Photographic and Digital Media 
Photography Soc Med 
Visual Arts 
Science 
Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR) 
 

$60.00 
$60.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 

10 Physical Activities and Sports Studies (PASS) 
Agriculture 
Building  & Construction 100HR (min fee + design project materials) 
Commerce 
Dance 200HR 

Duke Of Ed 
English 
French 
Food Tech 
Geography 
History Elective 100HR 
Industrial Tech Multi Med 200HR 
Industrial Tech Timber 200HR (min fee + design project materials) 
Information Software Technology 100HR 
Mathematics 
Mathematics Extension 
Music 100HR 

PD/H/PE 
Photography Dig Med 200HR 
Science 
Sport Studies 
Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR) 
Visual Arts 200HR 
 

$50.00 
$60.00 
$50.00 
$40.00 
$55.00 
$30.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$80.00 
$20.00 
$10.00 
$30.00 
$60.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$40.00 
$15.00 
$60.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

  



Year 11-12  School Voluntary Fees $85.00 

Year 11-12  Site Contribution Fees $50.00 

P & C Levy $20 per Student (3 or more siblings $50 per Family) 

  
SUBJECT 

 
FEE 

11 Agriculture 
Ancient History 
Biology 
Business Studies 
Chemistry 
Community & Family Studies 
Dance 
Design & Tech (min fee + design project materials) 
Drama 
Economics 
English Standard 
English Advanced 
English Studies 
Food Tech 
French 
Geography 
Hospitality Food & Bev 
Hospitality Tool Kit Hire (2yrs 11-12) 
Hospitality Uniform Hire (2yrs 11-12) 
Industrial Tech Multi Med 
Industrial Tech Timber (min fee + design project materials) 
Info, Process & Tech 
Investigating Science 
Languages 
Legal Studies 
Maths Extension  
Mathematics 
Mathematics Standard 
Modern History 
Music 1 
PD/H/PE 
Physics 
Primary Industries   
Society & Culture 
Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR) 
Studies of Religion 
VET Construction – Elderslie 
Video Photography & Digital Media 
Visual Arts 
 
 

$50.00 
$20.00 
$60.00 
$20.00 
$60.00 
$30.00 
$45.00 
$50.00 
$45.00 
$20.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$80.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$80.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$50.00 
$100.00 
$50.00 
$60.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$20.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 
$60.00 
$50.00 
$20.00 
$50.00 
$10.00 
$100.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

 



12 Agriculture 
Ancient History 
Biology 
Business Studies 
Chemistry 
Community & Family Studies 
Dance 
Drama 
Economics 
English Standard 
English Advanced 
English Studies 
Food Technology 
Geography 
History Extension 
Hospitality Food & Beverage 
Industrial Technology - Multi Media 
Industrial Tech – Timber 
Information, Processes & Technology 
Legal Studies 
Mathematics Extension 2 
Mathematics Advanced 
Mathematics Standard 1 
Mathematics Standard 2 
Mathematics Extension 1 
Mathematics 
Modern History 
PD/H/PE 
Physics 
Society & Culture 
Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR) 
Studies of Religion 
Video, Photography & Digital Media 
Visual Arts 
 

$50.00 
$30.00 
$60.00 
$25.00 
$60.00 
$30.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$25.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$60.00 
$25.00 
$15.00 
$80.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$60.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

 


