## Year 7 – 10 School Voluntary Fees \$52.00



#### Year 7 – 10 Site Contribution Fees \$50.00

## P & C Levy \$20 per Student (3 or more siblings \$50 per Family)

	SUBJECT	FEE
7	Agriculture	\$15.00
	English	\$20.00
	History	\$20.00
	Industrial Arts	\$30.00
	Languages	\$15.00
	Life Technology – Mandatory	\$30.00
	Mathematics	\$30.00
	Music	\$30.00
	PD/H/PE	\$15.00
	Science	\$25.00
	Visual Arts	\$40.00
8	Agriculture	\$30.00
	English	\$20.00
	Geography	\$20.00
	Mathematics	\$30.00
	Music	\$30.00
	PDHPE	\$15.00
	Science	\$25.00
	Industrial Arts – Technology Mandatory	\$30.00
	Life Technology – Technology Mandatory	\$30.00
	Visual Arts	\$45.00
9	Physical Activities and Sports Studies (PASS)	\$50.00
	Agriculture 100 Hr & 200 Hr	\$60.00
1	Child Studies	\$40.00
	Commerce	\$40.00
	English	\$20.00
	Food Technology	\$80.00
	History	\$20.00
	History Elective200HR	\$20.00
	Industrial Technology Metal 100HR (min fee + design project materials)	\$50.00
	Industrial Technology Multi Media 200HR	\$30.00
	Industrial Technology Timber 200HR	\$50.00
	Information Software & Tech 100HR	\$30.00
	Investigating Science	\$30.00
	Mathematics Ext 2 100HR	\$30.00
	Mathematics	\$30.00
	Music	\$40.00
	PD/H/PE	\$15.00

	Photographic and Digital Media	\$60.00
	Photography Soc Med	\$60.00
	Visual Arts	\$50.00
	Science	\$25.00
	Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR)	\$50.00
10	Physical Activities and Sports Studies (PASS)	\$50.00
10	Agriculture	\$60.00
	Building & Construction 100HR (min fee + design project materials)	\$50.00
	Commerce	\$40.00
	Dance 200HR	\$55.00
	Duke Of Ed	\$30.00
	English	\$20.00
	French	\$15.00
	Food Tech	\$80.00
	Geography	\$20.00
	History Elective 100HR	\$10.00
	Industrial Tech Multi Med 200HR	\$30.00
	Industrial Tech Timber 200HR (min fee + design project materials)	\$60.00
	Information Software Technology 100HR	\$50.00
	Mathematics	\$30.00
	Mathematics Extension	\$30.00
	Music 100HR	\$40.00
	PD/H/PE	\$15.00
	Photography Dig Med 200HR	\$60.00
	Science	\$25.00
	Sport Studies	\$50.00
	Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR)	\$50.00
	Visual Arts 200HR	\$50.00

## Year 11-12 School Voluntary Fees \$85.00



#### Year 11-12 Site Contribution Fees \$50.00

# P & C Levy \$20 per Student (3 or more siblings \$50 per Family)

	SUBJECT	FEE
11	Agriculture	\$50.00
	Ancient History	\$20.00
	Biology	\$60.00
	Business Studies	\$20.00
	Chemistry	\$60.00
	Community & Family Studies	\$30.00
	Dance	\$45.00
	Design & Tech (min fee + design project materials)	\$50.00
	Drama	\$45.00
	Economics	\$20.00
	English Standard	\$35.00
	English Advanced	\$35.00
	English Studies	\$35.00
	Food Tech	\$80.00
	French	\$20.00
	Geography	\$20.00
	Hospitality Food & Bev	\$80.00
	Hospitality Tool Kit Hire (2yrs 11-12)	\$20.00
	Hospitality Uniform Hire (2yrs 11-12)	\$20.00
	Industrial Tech Multi Med	\$50.00
	Industrial Tech Timber (min fee + design project materials)	\$100.00
	Info, Process & Tech	\$50.00
	Investigating Science	\$60.00
	Languages	\$15.00
	Legal Studies	\$20.00
	Maths Extension	\$40.00
	Mathematics	\$40.00
	Mathematics Standard	\$40.00
	Modern History	\$20.00
	Music 1	\$50.00
	PD/H/PE	\$30.00
	Physics	\$60.00
	Primary Industries	\$50.00
	Society & Culture	\$20.00
	Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR)	\$50.00
	Studies of Religion	\$10.00
	VET Construction – Elderslie	\$100.00
	Video Photography & Digital Media	\$80.00
	Visual Arts	\$80.00

12	Agriculture	\$50.00
	Ancient History	\$30.00
	Biology	\$60.00
	Business Studies	\$25.00
	Chemistry	\$60.00
	Community & Family Studies	\$30.00
	Dance	\$45.00
	Drama	\$45.00
	Economics	\$25.00
	English Standard	\$35.00
	English Advanced	\$35.00
	English Studies	\$35.00
	Food Technology	\$60.00
	Geography	\$25.00
	History Extension	\$15.00
	Hospitality Food & Beverage	\$80.00
	Industrial Technology - Multi Media	\$50.00
	Industrial Tech – Timber	\$50.00
	Information, Processes & Technology	\$50.00
	Legal Studies	\$25.00
	Mathematics Extension 2	\$40.00
	Mathematics Advanced	\$40.00
	Mathematics Standard 1	\$40.00
	Mathematics Standard 2	\$40.00
	Mathematics Extension 1	\$40.00
	Mathematics	\$40.00
	Modern History	\$30.00
	PD/H/PE	\$35.00
	Physics	\$60.00
	Society & Culture	\$25.00
	Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation (SLR)	\$50.00
	Studies of Religion	\$15.00
	Video, Photography & Digital Media	\$80.00
	Visual Arts	\$80.00